Under 17 sq. 2 2008 - Campionato provinciale - Girone D

Partite del 16/03/2025
VS  Atletico Scarioni
Citta' di Opera (R) VS Locate

CITTA' DI SEGRATE VS Melzo

Cologno VS  Pro Peschiera Borromeo
USOM Calcio VS  Sangiuliano CVS
Nuova Bolgiano VS  Trial Rozzano

Rondo' Dinamo ( RIPOSO)

Classifica

Squadre

CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Cologno

Atletico Scarioni

Trial Rozzano

Locate

Pro Peschiera Borromeo
Melzo

Sangiuliano CVS
Nuova Bolgiano
Rondo' Dinamo

USOM Calcio

Citta' di Opera (R)

Pti

46

42

37

33

30

15

12

11

10

19

19

17

17

18

17

17

17

18

17

17

15

13

12

11

10

Prossimo Turno: Partite del 23/03/2025

Atletico Scarioni

Rondo' Dinamo

Melzo

Pro Peschiera Borromeo

Locate

Trial Rozzano

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Citta' di Opera (R) ( RIPOSO)

P S
1 3
3 3
1 4
0 6
0 8
4 6
0 12
3 11
2 13
1 13
2 15
0 0

GF

66

72

63

74

42

33

24

20

26

23

GS

16

30

23

30

33

41

49

37

76

72

84

DR

50

42

40

44

Pe

CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Cologno

Nuova Bolgiano

Sangiuliano CVS

USOM Calcio




